
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO BOYS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Seventh Grade Boys  - Don Bosco Gold

731 – Brookfield Academy    734 – St.  Roberts    736 – Mother of Good Counsel 

732 – St. Dominic     735 – St.  Sebastian   737 – Christ King 

 733 – St. Mary Menomonee Falls     

              

Saturday, December 2, 2023

8:15 AM 735 737 Christ Kingvs

9:15 AM 736 731 St. Margaret Maryvs

9:15 AM 734 737 Christ Kingvs

10:15 AM 733 732 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, December 9, 2023

9:15 AM 732 735 St. Sebastianvs

11:15 AM 731 734 Brookfield Academy Nvs

11:15 AM 736 737 Christ Kingvs

1:00 PM 731 733 Brookfield Academy Nvs

Saturday, December 16, 2023

733 BYEvs

8:15 AM 732 737 St. Dominic #1vs

9:15 AM 736 735 Mother of Good Counselvs

1:00 PM 731 734 St. Robertsvs

Saturday, January 6, 2024

9:15 AM 736 731 Mother of Good Counselvs

10:15 AM 732 737 Christ Kingvs

10:15 AM 734 733 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

11:15 AM 733 735 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

9:15 AM 733 737 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

10:15 AM 736 733 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

11:15 AM 731 735 Brookfield Academy Nvs

1:00 PM 732 734 St. Robertsvs

Saturday, January 20, 2024

732 BYEvs

11:15 AM 731 737 St. Dominic #1vs

1:00 PM 733 735 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

1:00 PM 736 734 St. Robertsvs

Saturday, January 27, 2024

8:15 AM 736 737 Mother of Good Counselvs

11:15 AM 731 732 St. Dominic #1vs

12:15 PM 732 735 St. Dominic #1vs

2:00 PM 733 734 St. Robertsvs

Saturday, February 3, 2024

9:15 AM 734 736 Mother of Good Counselvs

10:15 AM 736 732 Mother of Good Counselvs

11:15 AM 733 731 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

2:00 PM 735 737 St. Sebastianvs

Saturday, February 10, 2024

731 BYEvs

10:15 AM 733 732 St. Dominic #1vs

11:15 AM 732 736 St. Dominic #1vs

1:00 PM 735 734 St. Robertsvs

2:00 PM 734 737 St. Robertsvs

Saturday, February 17, 2024

8:15 AM 733 736 St. Agnesvs

9:15 AM 735 734 St. Agnesvs

10:15 AM 731 732 Brookfield Academy Nvs

11:15 AM 737 731 Brookfield Academy Nvs

Saturday, February 24, 2024

8:15 AM 733 737 Christ Kingvs

10:15 AM 732 734 St. Dominic #1vs

1:00 PM 736 735 St. Sebastianvs

2:00 PM 731 735 St. Sebastianvs

Thursday, November 23, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri


